
Pos 

600 - 750 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1000 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

21 

39 

38 

31 

17 

35 

25 

20 

69 

Name 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Marco CURINI 

Luca SPIGARIOL 

Angelo REBELLATO 

Andrea CALANNA 

Andrea FRANCESCATO 

Gianmario FRANZATO 

Thomas PERINI 

Christian BERGAMASCO 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:28.264 

10:46.382 

11:08.427 

11:26.761 

11:46.945 

10:51.470 

10:04.508 

10:06.542 

10:37.672 

Diff 

18.118 

40.163 

58.497 

1:18.681 

1 Lap 

2.034 

33.164 

Gap 

18.118 

22.045 

18.334 

20.184 

1 Lap 

2.034 

31.130 

Best Tm 

1:41.813 

1:46.068 

1:48.953 

1:52.633 

1:54.388 

2:07.250 

1:37.164 

1:39.203 

1:44.514 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawsaki ZX6R 

800 Hyper 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.034 

Avg. Speed 
148,929 

Best Lap Tm 
1:37.164 

Best Speed 
154,428 

Best Lap by 
25 - Gianmario FRANZATO 
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2nd KING OF WEEKLY 2017 
25.4.2017. 

Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:05:26 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.4.2017. 13:00 


